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Description

200601040000
05880

01/04/2006
01:08:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERS,
DARRELL R

200206210002
93030

200601040000
05910

01/04/2006
01:08:20

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HEAD, CINDY
E

200501100000
13990

200601040000
05900

01/04/2006
01:08:19

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES VAN HOUTEN
MARTHA M

200212300006
50480

200601060000
11510

01/06/2006
01:41:18

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
LESLIE
HOWARD AKA

200204030001
54591

200601060000
11530

01/06/2006
01:41:20

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KIRKPATRICK,
ELISHA M AKA

200205200002
37050

200601170000
23210

01/17/2006
09:32:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SPEAR,
WILLIAM C

200010160003
59731

200601170000
23220

01/17/2006
09:32:50

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTWRIGHT,
KEVIN

199610010003
24511

200601170000
23230

01/17/2006
09:32:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ALEXIOU,
WILLIAM P
AKA

200304250002
54480

200601190000
30690

01/19/2006
03:11:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FARRIS,
BRADLEY
JOHN

200403150001
30770

200601240000
37420

01/24/2006
10:45:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BETTINI
KENNETH W

199412090003
62241

200601240000
37430

01/24/2006
10:45:13

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON,
LYNN O

200210160005
06200

200601240000
37440

01/24/2006
10:45:14

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MARLOW,
MICHAEL L

199905260002
20191

200601240000
37450

01/24/2006
10:45:15

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
HENRY E

199903050000
91491

200601240000
37470

01/24/2006
10:45:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES EWING,
CHARLES W

200211210005
82110

200601240000
37480

01/24/2006
10:45:18

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
JAMES K

200309100006
05150

200601240000
37460

01/24/2006
10:45:16

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE,
EDWIN R

200305010002
68240

200601240000
37490

01/24/2006
10:45:19

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CAPRARA, H
JOHN

200303040001
31970

200601240000
37500

01/24/2006
10:45:20

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
DOUGLAS M

200412090006
74450

200601270000
45260

01/27/2006
12:43:04

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HALLMAN,
PATRICIA
FAYE

200109170004
02001



200601270000
45310

01/27/2006
12:43:09

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HERBERT, IAN 200505020002
08640

200602060000
60190

02/06/2006
02:05:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CHOI, HUYN S 200410180005
73920

200602060000
60180

02/06/2006
02:05:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DUFRESNE,
CARLTON E

200201280000
47671

200602060000
60220

02/06/2006
02:05:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BRAKEFIELD,
THOMAS C

200209050004
26030

200602060000
60200

02/06/2006
02:05:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ROBSON,
HENRY P III

199907020002
79681

200602060000
60210

02/06/2006
02:05:26

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES POWELL,
MICHAEL

200412220006
98520

200602060000
60240

02/06/2006
02:05:29

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ROBSON,
HENRY P III

199701100000
10451

200602060000
60230

02/06/2006
02:05:28

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CRAIN,
MICHAEL R

200307310004
95100

200602060000
60250

02/06/2006
02:05:30

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES NORTHINGTO
N, MICHAEL W

199403310001
05791

200602130000
71160

02/13/2006
12:51:21

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GUYER, MARK
N

200104130001
42771

200602160000
78010

02/16/2006
12:45:50

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DOVER,
ROBERT

200511300006
18800


