Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Name= C	CENTRAL	BANK OF	THE SOL	JTH; Date	Recorded	= 2006;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601040000 05880	01/04/2006 01:08:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERS, DARRELL R					200206210002 93030	·
200601040000 05910	01/04/2006 01:08:20	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HEAD, CINDY E					200501100000 13990	
200601040000 05900	01/04/2006 01:08:19	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN HOUTEN MARTHA M					200212300006 50480	
200601060000 11510	01/06/2006 01:41:18	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, LESLIE HOWARD AKA					200204030001 54591	
200601060000 11530	01/06/2006 01:41:20	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKPATRICK, ELISHA M AKA					200205200002 37050	
200601170000 23210	01/17/2006 09:32:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEAR, WILLIAM C					200010160003 59731	
200601170000 23220	01/17/2006 09:32:50	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTWRIGHT, KEVIN					199610010003 24511	
200601170000 23230	01/17/2006 09:32:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXIOU, WILLIAM P AKA					200304250002 54480	
200601190000 30690	01/19/2006 03:11:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRIS, BRADLEY JOHN					200403150001 30770	
200601240000 37420	01/24/2006 10:45:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BETTINI KENNETH W					199412090003 62241	
200601240000 37430	01/24/2006 10:45:13	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON, LYNN O					200210160005 06200	
200601240000 37440	01/24/2006 10:45:14	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MARLOW, MICHAEL L					199905260002 20191	
200601240000 37450	01/24/2006 10:45:15	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, HENRY E					199903050000 91491	
200601240000 37470	01/24/2006 10:45:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	EWING, CHARLES W					200211210005 82110	
200601240000 37480	01/24/2006 10:45:18	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, JAMES K					200309100006 05150	
200601240000 37460	01/24/2006 10:45:16	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE, EDWIN R					200305010002 68240	
200601240000 37490	01/24/2006 10:45:19	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CAPRARA, H JOHN					200303040001 31970	
200601240000 37500	01/24/2006 10:45:20	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, DOUGLAS M					200412090006 74450	
200601270000 45260	01/27/2006 12:43:04	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLMAN, PATRICIA FAYE					200109170004 02001	

200601270000 45310	01/27/2006 12:43:09	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HERBERT, IAN			200505020002 08640	
200602060000 60190	02/06/2006 02:05:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CHOI, HUYN S			200410180005 73920	
200602060000 60180	02/06/2006 02:05:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DUFRESNE, CARLTON E			200201280000 47671	
200602060000 60220	02/06/2006 02:05:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAKEFIELD, THOMAS C			200209050004 26030	
200602060000 60200	02/06/2006 02:05:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBSON, HENRY P III			199907020002 79681	
200602060000 60210	02/06/2006 02:05:26	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL, MICHAEL			200412220006 98520	
200602060000 60240	02/06/2006 02:05:29	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBSON, HENRY P III			199701100000 10451	
200602060000 60230	02/06/2006 02:05:28	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAIN, MICHAEL R			200307310004 95100	
200602060000 60250	02/06/2006 02:05:30	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTHINGTO N, MICHAEL W			199403310001 05791	
200602130000 71160	02/13/2006 12:51:21	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GUYER, MARK N			200104130001 42771	
200602160000 78010	02/16/2006 12:45:50	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DOVER, ROBERT			200511300006 18800	